
Additional File 4. Median scores of knowledge, attitude and practise toward HIV/AIDS among accompanied (n=82) and not accompanied (n=46) by male partner. 
	KAP 
	Median
	Women accompanied by male partner 
	Women not accompanied by male partner
	P-value*

	Knowledge score
	86.7
	93.3
	83.3
	0.133

	Attitude score
	85.7
	85.7
	85.7
	0.187

	Practice score
	60.0
	60.0
	60.0
	0.623


* Whitney test 


